
SBM Männer, Jugend A+B; Freistil

Haslach i.K., 31.01.2015

Klasse

B-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

76kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Jan Bilharz KSV Haslach i.K.
1:27

02
0:26

02
 0  0  0  0  8 2

2 Elias Dello Jacono KSV Konstanz
SS 7:8

51
SS 6:0

51
 2  10  2  0  13 1
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